=7 VR EERE T &
EELTEILTFaS

=

% B8 9@ v

PRO-25UXA2/PRO-40UXA2
PRO-25UXA3/PRO-40UXA3

\

~
~

e —

C-00600-1




R TBIF : PRO-25UXA3

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

PRO-33-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -

No. BRES ma {E1%% g mE

1 801001845119 |17 441r-7° I(5E)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 5" TLBEY
801001802299 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBA
801001802329 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802459 | 47°9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802589 |47 441r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
801001802619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
*hkkkkkk |57 PEEIBEETD ZENIVETTY.

2 801143000339 |+Fridr ot vl 2 | M5x20(5621N) SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801143000339 |+t <At vl 2 [ M5x20(5621N) SUS304

5 801109129199 | J0-F2#57° 01 2 | p14(LIR/FIRA) 1

6 801106482149 |70-t 1% | AO2-274(350L/400L)

7 801143143159 | 4yt°u»" t5wval 2 [Max16(D=8) SUS304

8 801109000019 | 70-M°47° 1| VP-14x250L (74, Bz) 15

9 801143143159 | 4yt°y0" b5xval 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304

10 801143174159 |5ty mAuMal 2 |Max14(5zIN) SUS304

11 801109000209 | 70-MER{F75" 7° 4 1 )i

12 801051000479 Ak hA*- 1 faifg

13 801140000079 |7 Af° M(EERHT) 4| M6x30(22L) SUS304

14 | 801122004189 |0Uyy* 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR

15 801114000079 | /°9-Ub- 1| LY-2F(AC24V)BARY- 1 54

16 801143152179 | 4yt°y»" t5wMal 2[M3x8 SWCH

17 801115000739 | }5UA 1| AIE100/20-1 ©)

18 801143152179 | 4yt° ¥  b5xvals 2|M3x8 SWCH

19 801143085349 | uMaU (IF1aEERAT) 1| M4ax6 C3604

20 801009001249 | 7-14 17 | AWG16x195L

21 801076000639 |17 4 1| 45MF-250VAC (T)

22 801143000049 |~/MAL 4|M5x118(20L) SWRM

23 801050000029 | E-57°34yh 1 ADC

24 | 801121001469 |/°v$y 1| @125.7xp134.7x6t NBR

25 801056007909 |BEEF(IL-4ft) 1% | 35F27Prfd

26 801071000019 |3ETFRLEN5- 1]37L SECC

27 801142000919 |RFER 1| #6201/(D=30.6,t=0.35) SK5

28 801052100159 | & 1]62012zC3

29 801055002909 |E#EF 148 | 824

30 801061157159 |A“PYY) h3- 1| @15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

31 801052101169 | &5 1]6202zzC3

32 801060001369 | A“PY¥7* 193" v* 1 ADC

33 801025000809 | Mzly— 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

34 | 801030000019 |75~ 1| VANCS2#! faifs




R TBIF : PRO-25UXA3

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

PRO-33-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -
No. BmES e {EI% g 8
35 801121001129 |)°v$y 1| VANCS2H NBR
36 801035127159 |:F/mI° 39" 1|{M10x15(C 1y /M l) SUS304
37 801121246119 | )°v$y 1[¢10.3xp16x2t Y-
38 801140435189 | +FIUI/NAR M (FEEENRT) 4| M6x30 SUS304
39 801029000089 | #MM-3u7° 1| PRO-25UX2/40UX282 Lralil
40 801143000269 |7<ATUTIANMAL(OYYT 1) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
41 801142354189 | M(FtarEsE 1[(p11.2x¢p22.5%x0.8t SUS304
42 801021G26299 |IItRE(50HzA) 1| PRO-25UXA3H Ll
42 801021G27209 |[JItRE(60HzAI) 1| PRO-25UXA3H Lralil
43 801143140129 | MSAMINRAU(CFEEEST) 1[M6x12 SUS304
44 801122452159 |OUys* 1(130xp2.8 NBR
45 801020000469 | E&BK® Y7°5-3u5° 1| PU/PN/PSHE! 1EihE
46 801203065119 |A™Y 117 DY
47 801121465219 |)°v$y 1| VANCSEY(7"b-) NBR
48 801020909139 | F&BK Y7°4-309° 1| PN/PSHEY 1EiRE
49 801023445159 | AN ~FA5VM 1| VANCSE! Ll
50 801143141139 |72~/ IR U (EEEEAT) 6| M6x80 SUS304
51 801140436199 |+F7UI/ AR WNEREEST) 2| M8x55 SUS304
52 801048000089 | LiAFH#IFVY" 1140mm(P.C.90)PT 1athE
53 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1[P.C.90xp45x2t NR
54 801141121119 |7/<"A&tyb 2|M8(B=12) SUS304

<°y0UsT ey b>

801173003219 | )°y$y0OUYT tyb 15 [ (*ER)

14 801122004189 | Ayk " -EfTi W OYYS® 4| P-6(5.8x1.9) NBR
24 801121001469 | AYN N —/E-9TV-LI° vy 1[@125.7xp134.7x6t NBR
35 801121001129 | E-57V-b/MM-5977 °v$y 1| VANCS2H NBR
37 801121246119 |:F/I° 37" vy 1| ¢10.3xp16x2t i Ys-p
40 801122003179 |4-3v Bt LOYys" 4|P-5(4.8x¢p1.9) NBR
44 801122452159 | MWM-3u5" / E&BI-S0° OUY)* 1[130xp2.8 NBR
47 801121465219 | E&B/TEBK YI°4-500" ° y$y 1| VANCSEY(7"b-) NBR
53 801121468119 |RRULRAHITVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR

b)) 372 I 3= 5-t* VG322 240ml

<PIREHRETE>

ZE L




